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BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

OFFICIAL
UNIFORM SUPPLIER TO

ST JOSEPHS BENALLA

PRICE LIST VALID TO 30™ JUNE 2025

UNIFORM

UNIFORM

Softshell Jacket (Navy with school logo)
All Sizes

Puffer Jacket — (Navy with school logo)
All Sizes

Qtr Zip Top (Navy With school Logo)
All Sizes

Puffer Vest (Navy With school Logo)
All Sizes

Dress — Navy/Royal Check
All Sizes

PE Shorts — Microfibre (Navy With school Logo)
All Sizes

PE Trackpants — Dbl Knee (Navy With school Logo)
Backpack - (Navy With school Logo)
UNOPAK L

Bucket Hat - Navy/Red
S, M, L, XL

NAME LABELS
Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units

$79.95

$ 69.95

$ 59.95

$ 59.95

$ 69.95

$ 34.95

$49.95

$ 59.95

$ 18.50

$ 25.00

Short Sleeve Polo (Red/Navy with school logo)
All Sizes

Long Sleeve Polo (Red/Navy with school logo)
All Sizes

Academic Shorts — Navy SHORT120
All Sizes — Full Elastic Waist

Academic Trouser — Navy TROUS334
All Sizes — Full Elastic Waist, Dbl Knee

Skirt (Navy)
All Sizes

PE Skort — (Navy With school Logo)
All Sizes

PE Trackpants (Navy With school Logo)

Tights — Navy Cotton

Child & Adult Sizes from

3pk Ankle Socks - Navy
All Sizes

2pk Crew Socks - Navy
All Sizes

$ 34.95

$37.95

$ 29.95

$ 43.00

$ 79.95

$ 31.95

$ 49.95

$ 19.00

$17.50

$ 15.50

St Joseph’s Benalla Uniform Shop Trading Hours:

Monday 1.00pm — 4.00pm
Friday 8.00am — 11.00pm

PH: 03 4705 7825

Email: sjbenalla@noone.com.au

17 Wedge St, Benalla Vic 3672

https://www.noone.com.au/school/st-josephs-benalla
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